Main Switch for Three Phase Distribution

Boards

¢ Designed and tested for use with Lewden branded distribution boards.
e Switch disconnector for the control of opening and closing of circuits under

load.

e 50mm? maximum cable capacity.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Rated current
Poles

Operating category
For cables g

Frequency

Rated operating voltage

Execution

Lewden

100A

3
AC-22B
1-50mm2
50/60Hz

230/400V
DIN RAIL MOUNTING

REGISTRY

Net weight

Min order quantity
EAN Code

Gross Weight

Dimensions

REFERENCE STANDARDS

BS EN 60947-3

0.26KG

1.00
5026992047651
0.27KG
68x54x85

STANDARDS
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