

Main Switch for Three Phase Distribution Boards

- Designed and tested for use with Lewden branded distribution boards.
- Switch disconnector for the control of opening and closing of circuits under load.
- 50mm² maximum cable capacity.





EMS-1003P

TECHNICAL DATA		REGISTRY	
Rated current	100A	Net weight	0.26KG
Poles	3	Min order quantity	1.00
Operating category	AC-22B	EAN Code	5026992047651
For cables ø	1-50mm2	Gross Weight	0.27KG
Frequency	50/60Hz	Dimensions	68x54x85
Rated operating voltage	230/400V	REFERENCE STANDARDS	STANDARDS
Execution	DIN RAIL MOUNTING	BS EN 60947-3	